Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66265
Ballots Cast: 7636

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Contest: VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LISBON

Candidate Name

JAMES MORRIS (IND)

JOLIE ADKINS (IND)

MARTHA STEPHENSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: BIG GROVE 2
Candidate Name

JAMES MORRIS (IND)

JOLIE ADKINS (IND)

MARTHA STEPHENSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LISBON 1

Candidate Name

JAMES MORRIS (IND)

JOLIE ADKINS (IND)

MARTHA STEPHENSON (IND)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
44

29

28

1

Total Votes
30

19

19

1

Total Votes
14

10

9

0

Vote %
43.14
28.43
27.45
0.98

Vote %
43.48
27.54
27.54
1.45

Vote %
42.42
30.3
27.27
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